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21. KOLO

TJ Sokol Sobhov - KiCesky Krumlov 7:1  2567-2420 (9,5)2,80.03.
KK Cesky Krumlov - TJ Tatran Lomnice Luz. 6:2 2465-2408 (7,5:4,5) 01.04.
TJ KunzZak A - TJ SpaktTrhové Sviny 17 2413-2460 (4,5:7,5) 01.04
TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Sokol Swiov 5:3  2488-2481 (5:7) 01.04.
TJ Loko Ceské Budjovice - TJ Dynamd’. Buddjovice 5,5:2,5 2486-2458 (7,5:4,5) 01.04.
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Nova Ve<uB. 3:5  2482-2494 (7:7)  01.04.
TJ Spartak Sobslav - TJ Jiskra Nova By#&te 2.6  2370-2387 (5:7) 01.04.
Tabulka:
TJ Sokol Soknov 21 16 0 5 109,5:58,5 155,0:97,0 2494 32
2. TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici 21 12 0 9 o357 127,5:124,5 2434 24
3. TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 21 11 1 9 81,0:87,0 12128;5 2398 23
4. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 20 10 2 8 88,0:72,02,@308,0 2454 22
5. TJ LokomotivaCeske Budjovice 21 11 0 10 84,5:83,5 135,0:117,0 2436 22
6. KK Cesky Krumlov 20 10 1 9 79,5:80,5 119,5:120,5 243121
7. TJNovaVes (. B. 21 9 3 9 84,0:84,0 128,5:123,5 2452 21
8. TJ Jiskra Nova Byste 21 9 3 9 77,5:90,5 127,0:125,0 2455 21
9. TJ Dynamd_eské Budjovice 21 10 0 11 85,5:82,5 133,0:119,0 2459 20
10. TJ Spartak Séblav 21 9 1 11 81,5:86,5 120,0:132,0 2418 19
11. TJ Kunzak A 21 6 1 14 65,0:103,0 124,0:128,0422 13
12. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 21 5 2 14 70,5:97,5 16890 2444 12
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NejblizSi zapasy:

20. kolo

04.04.16 po 17:30 KK Cesky Krumlov - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

22. kolo

08.04.16 pa 17:30 TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici - TJ Spartak Sobeslav

08.04.16 pa 17:30  TJ Nova Ves u C. B. - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice

08.04.16 pa 17:30 TJ Kunzak A - KK Cesky Krumlov

08.04.16 pa 18:00 TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice - TJ Sokol Sobénov

08.04.16 pa 18:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

08.04.16 pa 19:00 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
TJ Sokol Sob énov 2567 7:1 2420 KK Cesky Krumlov

(9,5:2,5)
_ ZEMAN Pavel 435 11 422 HANAKOVA llona
SEDIVYVMiIan ml. 405 0,5:1,5 416 FERENI\CIK Erantiéek
FERENCIK Josef 433 2:0 410 POL,@NKOVA Hana
%EDIVY M'ilan st. 431 2.0 392 BOHAC Ladislay
CURDOVA Lucie 449 2:0 395 KOLOUCHOVA Karla
PROMMER Jaroslav 414 2:0 385 KOUBA Martin

rozhod®: SYSEL Josef

divaki: 4

utkanf trvalo: 4:45

KK Cesky Krumlov 2465 6:2 2408 TJ Tatran Lomni ce n. LuZ.

(7,5:4,5)

KOUBA Martin 453 2:0 417 SUCHY Petr
KOLOUCHOVA Karla 388 1:1 389 DOKTOR Zdenek st.
FERENCIK Frantiek 404 1,5:05 403 BASTX Marek

BOHAC Ladislav 391 02 415 DOKTOR Ji¥f

POLA CKOVA Hana 403 1:1 390 NOSEK Jan
HANAKOVA llona 426 2.0 394 DOKTOR Zdetk ml.

rozhod!i: HANAKOVA llona

divaki: 5

utkanf trvalo: 2:30

TJ Kunzak A 2413 1.7 2460 TJ Spartak Trh ové Sviny

rozhodti: HRUZA Radek

divaki: 5

utkanf trvalo: 4:45

(4,5:7,5)
BRTNIK Josef 412 2.0 348 PAVLIKOVA Denisa
HRUZA Radek 420 0,5:1,5 421 VYCHODIL Jaroslav
BURIAN Radek 394 11 412 STODOLOVSKY Pavel
SPRAVKA Zdergk 383 02 430 DVORAK Jan
BRAT Jii 393 1.1 403 VAVRA Franti$ek
HRUZOVA Dana 411 0:2 446 SVOBODA Josef




TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 2488 5:3 2481 TJ Sokol Sob énov

(5:7)
CHOBOTSKY Jan 422 1:1 407 SEDIVY Milan ml.
MAKOVCOVA Alena 414 0:2 421 SEDIVY Milan st.
MAKOVEC Pavel 393 0:2 435 SEDIVY Josef
SVATOSOVA Iva 418 2:0 394 CURDOVA Lucie (*)
KU CEROVA Gabriela 435 1:1 414 FERENIK Josef
KREMENOVA Lenka 406 1:1 410 PROMMER Jaroslav

stidani: od 70. hoduCURDOVA Lucie + SEDIVY Kamil
rozhod!i: SVACINA Jirf

divaki: 13

utkani trvalo: 5:00

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud éjovice2486 5,5:2,5 2458 TJ Dynamo C. Bud éjovice

(7,5:4,5)
VLASEK Jakub 392 0,5:1,5 430 POSTL Patrik
VLASEK Karel 409 1:1 409 KVETON Ji#i
DOUDA Ji#i 399 0:2 433 MARINAK Petr
KLOJDA Vaclav 429 2.0 385 HOMOLKA Jan
BLAHA Ji #i 428 2.0 399 CECH Petr
KLOJDA Lukas 429 2:0 402 SOUKUP Martin

rozhodi: BLAHA J¥i
divaki: 5
utkanf trvalo: 2:15

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 2482 3:5 2494 TJNovaVesu C.B.

(7:7)
JELINEK Ji # 418 1:1 403 TESAR Jan
BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava 414 0:2 434 POKORNY Jiki
REHAK Sgpan 384 1:1 401 JESENK Pavel
SEBESTOVA Milena 433 11 412 PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava
BEDRI Milan 428 31 409 VICEK Vladimir
KANDERA Michal 405 1:1 435 VASICEK Martin

rozhod*: SLADKY Stanislav
divaki: 35
utkanf trvalo: 2:30

Starty nahradnik _U:
3. start: KVETON Jiii (Dyn.C.B., 10816), VRECKO Lubo3 (N. Bydte, 03132)

2. start: HRUZOVA Dana (Kunzak, 24094), MAKOVEC Pavel (Chotovjrg2779), KANCERA
Michal (Sok. N.Hrady, 18523), SEDIVY Kamil (Séfov, 21779)




TJ Spartak Sob éslav 2370 2:6 2387 TJ Jiskra Nova Byst Fice
(5:7)
DUDOVA Alena 411 2.0 373 VRECKO Lubo3
PRIBYL Lubo3 409 11 375 KRALOVA Dagmar
VOTRUBOVA Martina 362 1:1 376 STRANSKY Jiki
SLAJS Vlastimil 369 02 392 VRECKOVA Hana
STEFAN Jan 434 1:1 456 CHVATAL Marek
KOPIC Jindtich 385 0:2 415 KANDL Jan
rozhod:i: NEMEC Pavel
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 5:00
Pofadi jednotlive _u:
jméno hee druzstvo G314 plné dordzka  chyby pokuz.
maximum
1. VYCHODIL Jaroslav Spartak T.Sviny 442,2 302,6 139,6 3,8 11/11 (478)
2. MARINAK Petr Dyn.C.B. 432,1 2972 1349 52 11/12  (471)
3. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava Sok. N.Hrady 4274 2881393 355 9/11 (494
4. SEDIVY Josef Saimov 4274 290,4 1369 57 9/11  (458)
5. KLOJDA Véclav LokC.B. 4257 290,6 1351 55 10/11  (484)
6. JELINEK Jii Sok. N.Hrady 4245 2949 1296 55 11/11  (469)
7. VRECKOVA Hana N. Bysice 4223 2878 1345 49 11/12  (460)
8. SEDIVY Milan st. Soknov 4222 2909 1314 55 11/11  (466)
9. POSTL Patrik DynC.B. 422,0 2899 1321 56 12/12  (455)
10. SEDIVY Milan ml. Sobnov 420,2 284,4 1358 6,0 10/11  (471)
11. CECH Petr DynC.B. 420,2 289,7 1305 4,6 12/12  (457)
12. CHVATAL Marek N. Bystice 420,0 286,2 1338 58 9/12  (463)
13. CURDOVA Lucie Solgnov 419,1 2829 136,2 48 9/11  (469)
14. KANDL Jan N. Bysice 419,1 286,1 1330 53 12/12  (472)
15. SUCHY Petr Lomnice n.L. 418,0 290,2 127,99 1M/12 (450)
16. BASTYR Marek Lomnice n.L. 418,0 2853 132,7 6,1 10/12(443)
17. DUDOVA Alena Sotslav 416,9 2945 1225 7.6 11/11  (447)
18. BURIAN Radek Kunzak A 416,4 2856 130,8 5,2/12  (457)
19. DOKTOR Zde#&k ml. Lomnice n.L. 416,3 287,7 128,6 55 11/12 468)
20. CHOBOTSKY Jan Chotoviny B 4156 287,1 12850 @1/11  (457)
21. BRTNIK Josef Kunzak A 4151 287,0 128,1 7,3/12  (465)
22. STRANSKY Radek N. Bykite 415,1 289,99 1252 6,4 8/12  (481)
23. TESAR Jan N. Ves 4149 287,2 127,7 53 12/12  (454)
24. FERENIK Frantisek C.Krumlov 4145 284,55 1300 6,1 11/11  (446)
25. PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava N. Ves 4144 2850 M2951 11/12  (457)
26. KLOJDA Lukas Lok(.B. 413,7 2886 1251 6,7 8/11  (458)
27. VLCEK Vladimir N. Ves 413,4 2889 1245 5,6 10/12 447
28. STODOLOVSKY Pavel Spartak T.Sviny 4129 286)26,9 5,7 11/11 (446)
29. JIRKU Pavel Kunzak A 411,2 287,55 123,7 6,6 11/12  (447)
30. VASICEK Martin N. Ves 411,2 290,6 1206 7,5 11/12 8u4
31. BLAHA Jii Lok. C.B. 411,0 2814 1296 6,5 10/11  (457)
32. BOHAC Ladislav C.Krumlov 410,9 2857 1253 52 9/11  (457)
33. SOUKUP Martin DynC.B. 410,4 290,1 120,3 7,0 12/12  (448)
34. POKORNY Ui N. Ves 410,2 2829 1273 6,2 11/12  (457)
35. BEDRI Milan Sok. N.Hrady 409,8 286,5 1234 86,9/11  (459)
36. DVORAK Jan Spartak T.Sviny 408,9 2853 123,6 59 11/ (449)
37. SVACINA Jiti Chotoviny B 408,8 2838 1251 6,6 10/11  (445)



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

VONDRUS Betich
DOKTOR Jif
SVOBODA Josef
KOLOUCHOVA Karla
KOLOUCH Pavel
VLASEK Karel
DUBENSKY VAclav
FEREN'IK Josef
STRANSKY Jii
KOPIC Jindich
HRJZA Radek
RIBYL Lubo$
JESENT Pavel
MAKOVCOVA Alena
REHAK S&pan
KREMENOVA Lenka
SPRAVKA zdek
KUCEROVA Gabriela
PAVLIKOVA Denisa
SEBESTOVA Milena
POLACKOVA Hana
VAVRA Frantidek
DOKTOR Zdek st.
KRALOVA Dagmar
BRAT Jii

NOSEK Jan
NEKOLA Ji
SVATOSOVA Iva
PROMMER Jaroslav
CABELOVA Markéta
IVAN Josef

SOBR Otakar
SILMBROD Michal
JESENC Martin
CHALAS Jaroslav
KULHANOVA Jaroslava
HANAKOVA llona
STEFAN Jan
TOMEK Petr
ZEMAN Pavel
KOUBA Martin
KANDERA Michal
BECAK Pavel
SKLENAR Sasa
DOUBEK Libor
LUDROVSKY Jan
SILMBROD Jan
KRIHA Pavel
KREMENOVA Hana
VOTRUBOVA Martina
HRUZA Radek ml
VRECKO Lubos
HOMOLKA Jan
KVETON Jiif
KLOJDA Vaclav

Lok.C.B.
Lomnice n.L.
Spartak T.Sviny
C.Krumlov
C.Krumlov
Lok.C.B.
N. Bysice
Sobnov
N. Bysfice
Solgslav
Kunzak A
Solgslav
N. Ves
Chotoviny B
Sok. N.Hrady
Chotoviny B
Kunzak A
Chotoviny B
Spartak T.Sviny
Sok. N.Hrady
C.Krumlov
Spartak T.Sviny
Lomnice n.L.
N. Bystce
Kunzak A
Lomnice n.L.
Dyn. C.B.
Chotoviny B
Seéhov
Sobnov
N. Bystice
Lomnice n.L.
Sok. N.Hrady
N. Ves
Saislav
Sodnov
C.Krumlov
Salslav
N. Bysice
Sobnov
C.Krumlov
Sok. N.Hrady
C.Krumlov
N. Ves
C.Krumlov
C.Krumlov
Sok. N.Hrady
Sok. N.Hrady
Chotoviny B
Sobslav
Kunzak A
N. Bysice
DynC.B.
Dyn. C.B.
Lok.C.B.

407,9
407,3
406,7
406,5
406,3
406,0
405,8
405,4
405,3
403,8
403,3
402,7
399,3
399,0
398,8
398,7
397,6
396,4
396,3
394,7
392,9
392,7
3911
390,0
389,8
386,4
385,2
384,2
428,1
426,5
424.8
419,5
419,4
417,0
415,8
413,0
410,3
409,6
409,0
408,0
407,1
405,5
405,0
404,6
404,0
403,0
402,5
402,0
401,3
400,2
399,3
398,7
398,7
397,8
397,5

2842 1238 7.4 11/11  (449)
284,6 1227 6,7 11/12  (455)
287,88,91 8,0 11/11  (446)
280,8 1256 5,6 10/11  (438)
280,9 1255 54 8/11  (433)
2852 120,8 7,4 11/11  (458)
2838 1220 7,5 9/12  (470)
286,2 1192 6,2 10/11  (434)
278,6 1267 6,9 8/12  (458)
289,7 1142 87 11/11  (440)
281,8 1215 8,1 11/12 5§45
288,3 1144 7,9 11/11  (437)
2786 120,7 6,8 8/12 (452)
282,1 116,986 9/11  (431)
280,7 118,1 8,7 10/11 0)44
2799 1188 7.6/  (436)
278,9 118,7 6,9 11/12  (448)
2790 1174 9,0/10  (440)
280,515,7 8,3 11/11  (450)
279,3 #1577 11/11  (441)
2776 1152 7,3 9/11  (431)
2771155 6,5 9/11  (447)
2756 1156 8,4 11/12 439)
278,3 111,7 84 9/12  (438)
2734 1164 89 12/12  (433)
2785 107,9 1024/12  (429)
2726 1125 9,6 8/12  (420)
2742 110,0 8910/11  (451)
288,2 140,0 3,7 7/11  (481)
2040 1325 6,0 2/11  (447)
2975 127,3 6,0 1/12  (433)
287,1 132,3 4,4/ 1B  (459)
2056 123,8,756/11  (450)
2730 1440 30 1/12 (417)
200,8 1251 6,1 6/11  (445)
282,0 131,0 7,0 1/11  (413)
2849 1255 7,1 5/11  (434)
2819 1277 53 5/11  (445)
2065 1125 7,0 2/12  (412)
29018 116,2 84 3/11  (435)
286,8 120,3 6,4 7/11  (454)
2830 1225 50 4/1 (406)
276,5 1285 7,5 2/11  (427)
2820 1226 56 7/12  (444)
288,0 116,0 50 1/11  (404)
200,0 113,0 11,0 1/11  (403)
2850 117,5 95/11  (405)
208,0 1040 6,0 1/1 (402)
278,5 122,8 4,8 14/ (418)
2737 1265 7,5 6/11  (418)
2755 1238 55 2/12 422)
290,3 1084 10,0 5/12  (499)
286,0 112,7 10,7 3/12  (411)
2735 1243 75 4/12  (415)
2910 10655 85 2/11  (400)



HRUZOVA Dana
ZAHRADKA Milan
HANAKOVA llona
FILIP MiloS

CURDA Pavel

SLAJS Vlastimil
SEDIVY Kamil
SILMBROD Petr
KOTNAUER Jaroslav
DOUDA Jiif

SLIPKA Jan
VOTRUBOVA Martina
SLADKY Stanislav
VLASEK Jakub
MAKOVEC Pavel
KOTNAUER Lukas
SEDIVY Josef
KRIHOVA Tereza
KOUBA Tomas
SCHLEISS Josef
KAZDA Ladislav
BURIANOVA Linda
FOJTA Josef
HANZALIKOVA Libuse
POLLAK Karel
KREKLOVA Lucie
NEMEC Pavel
KRIHA Tomas
BEDNARIK Stanislav

Kunzak A
Sobksslav
C.Krumlov
Chotoviny B

Sobnov

Sobslav
Solkénov

Sok. N.Hrady

DyrC.B.

Lok. C.B.

Lomnice n.L.

Sobslav

Sok. N.Hrady

LokC.B.

Chotoviny B

Dyn(C.B.

Soinov

Sok. N.Hrady

LokC.B.

Seéblav

Spartak T.Sviny

Kunzak A

N. Ves
Kunzak A
Lomnice n.L.
Lok.C.B.
Soéslav

Sok. N.Hrady
DynC.B.

397,0
395,0
394,3

394,0
394,0
393,8
393,7

393,5
393,2
393,1

392,0
390,7

388,9
387,6

380,5
377,0
374,0

372,0
361,0
360,0

358,5

353,0

353,0

349,0

344,0
343,0
339,0

333,0
313,0

2735 1235 7,0 2/12 1@l
2813 1136 83 6/11  (416)
276,9 117,3 8,1 7/11  (434)
272,9 121,1 7,9 BU  (417)
2855 108,5 10,5 2/11  (394)
2814 112,4 10,0 5/11  (432)
2844 109,3 9,9 4/11  (443)
2740 1195 6D/11  (409)
278,7 1144 95 7/12  (436)
2792 113,9 80 5/11  (457)
306,0 86,0 16,0/12  (392)
280,1 110,7 81 6/11  (406)
2736 11533 4/11  (422)
2726 1150 94 7/11  (419)
2630 1175 95/1  (393)
2630 114,0 105 2/12  (395)
259,0 1150 11,0 1/11  (374)
262,5 109,5 7,0/12  (373)
2480 1130 60 1/11 (361)
2650 950 145 2/11  (373)
257,5 101015 2/11  (363)
260,0 93,0 10,0 /12  (353)
2605 925 115 2/1355)
262,0 87,0 150L/12  (349)
259,0 850 16,0/12  (344)
2610 820 180 2/11  (351)
256,5 825 17,0 2/11  (342)
2410 92,0 190 1/1 (333)
2350 780 190 1/12  (313)



